28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Extreme 72,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time
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No

Name

SOUKUP Christoph
STADLER Alexander
ALBERTI Matthias
WALDMANN Andreas
KAMPELMULLER Michael
ZOGER Manfred

REITER Jakob

HUBER Maximilian
SCHARF-ZUSSNER Daniel
DAXBERGER Peter
POLLAK Sascha
WOISETSCHLAGER Reini
PFARRHOFER Siegfried
SOMMER Sabine
MARCHLER Alfred
RAUCH Andreas
PAMMER Alfred
PRIESCHING Andreas
WURFL Stefan
GRASSINGER Jurgen
KALAS Jan
ROSENLECHNER Andreas
SPICHTINGER Stanley
RADLER Thomas

PLETZ Pascal

BAUMANN Johann
BRENNER Stefan
GOLLER Bascht

LEHNER Martin
HOCHPOCHLER Helmut
PFEFFER Franz
PERNSTEINER Johannes
RAMMERSTORFER Andreas
HADER Stefan
MORWALD Christian
LEITNER Markus
REICHOR Manfred
NEUMULLER Karoline
HUBER Clemens
WAGNER Frank
HOFMANN Anna
GARTNER Leo
KEUSCHLER Harald
MURAUER Lukas
PUHRINGER Andreas
LAZ Marius

OBEREDER Richard
WURZ Karl

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Hernstein

Hirschbach

Bad Tolz

Wien

Rainbach

Zobern

Walding

St. Florian

Saalfelden am Steinernen Meer
St. Oswald

Leonding
Hinterglemm
Altenberg

Neumarkt
Deutschfeistritz
Schénau
Helpfau-Uttendorf
Lengenfeld
Sarleinsbach
Enzesfeld-Lindabrunn
Mnichovice

Faistenau

Stade

St.martin

Ortenburg
Herzogsdorf

Attnang

Stuhlfelden

Kirchberg Ob Der Donau
Ybbsitz

Plank Am Kamp
4152 Sarleinsbach
Feldkirchen / D.
Pabneukirchen
Pierbach

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Altenberg

St. Martin Im Muhlkreis
Bruckmiihl
Rotthalmiinster
Klosterneuburg
St.oswald

Bad Leonfelden
Waldzell

Rohrbach

Hainfeld
Kénigswiesen

Salzburg

Club Cat | Rk

KTM Factory MTB Team M40 |1
Intersport Miihl4tlerBikeTeam AKH | 1
KTM Factory MTB Team M30 | 1
rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien AKH | 2
Intersport Miihl4tler Bike Team AKH | 3
Picher Racing Team M30 | 2
Intersport Muhl4tler Bike Team AKH | 4
velo.crew PopaFlo AKH | 5
Bigtime Sport Maishofen M30]|3
PopaFlo Arbé Ortsklub Freistadt M40 | 2
velo.crew PopaFlo AKH | 6
Team Penhab M50 | 1
Bike Union Altenberg M40 | 3
PopaFlo Arbd Freistadt DKD | 1
zweirad janger M50 | 2

M30 | 4

M40 | 4
URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois M40 | 5
Materialbox M30 |5
RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl M40 | 6
Bikeaction - Rocky Mountain Team M40 |7
BF Salzburg M30 | 6

AKH | 7

M30 | 7

AKH | 8
Bike-Team Lacken M50 | 3
RC CFK M30 | 8
Smaragdbiker Oberpinzgau M50 | 4
MaterialBOX Altenfelden M30 | 9
die nix-trainiera M40 | 8
URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois M50 | 5
Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinshach Topic.at M30 | 10
bike team-Lacken M40 |9
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde M30 | 11
Pierbiker M40 | 10
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde M30 | 12
Bikeunion Altenberg M50 | 6
Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach DKD | 2
RSV Gétting-Bruckmuhl M50 | 7
Run&Race Passau M50 | 8
La Musette Radunion DKD |3
zweirad janger M60 | 1
velo.crew PopaFlo M30 | 13
MTBC Arnberg AKH | 9
MaterialBOX Altenfelden M40 | 11
URC Raiba Hainfeld M40 | 12
VeloKW M40 | 13

M50 | 9
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Time

03:17:55.2
03:18:42.7
03:23:35.2
03:28:02.0
03:29:26.3
03:30:00.8
03:35:17.5
03:40:05.5
03:41:17.3
03:53:39.3
03:54:02.8
03:57:22.5
04:03:54.8
04:04:15.1
04:05:22.4
04:09:36.4
04:11:07.9
04:14:09.9
04:14:43.4
04:18:12.4
04:18:32.1
04:19:03.6
04:19:15.4
04:19:22.6
04:20:39.6
04:20:39.6
04:22:12.4
04:22:35.6
04:22:38.4
04:22:56.8
04:23:23.7
04:23:24.1
04:24:56.8
04:26:00.6
04:26:42.9
04:26:43.1
04:27:25.9
04:27:51.4
04:28:17.2
04:29:34.1
04:32:26.7
04:32:37.6
04:33:12.4
04:35:09.1
04:40:32.2
04:43:22.1
04:45:24.4
04:47:15.0

04.09.2021

Diff

+47.5
+05:40.1
+10:06.7
+11:31.3
+12:05.5
+17:22.2
+22:10.3
+23:22.6
+35:44.9
+36:07.5
+39:27.2
+45:59.6
+46:19.8
+47:27.1
+51:41.1
+53:12.6
+56:14.6
+56:48.1
+01:17.1
+01:36.8
+01:01:08.4
+01:01:20.1
+01:01:27.4
+01:02:44.3
+01:02:44.4
+01:04:17.1
+01:04:40.4
+01:04:43.1
+01:05:01.6
+01:05:28.4
+01:05:28.8
+01:07:01.6
+01:08:05.3
+01:08:47.6
+01:08:47.8
+01:09:30.6
+01:09:56.1
+01:10:21.9
+01:11:38.8
+01:14:31.4
+01:14:42.3
+01:15:17.1
+01:17:13.8
+01:22:36.9
+01:25:26.9
+01:27:29.2

+01:29:19.7

Pace

21,98 km/h
21,89 km/h
21,37 km/h
20,91 km/h
20,77 km/h
20,71 km/h
20,21 km/h
19,76 km/h
19,66 km/h
18,62 km/h
18,59 km/h
18,33 km/h
17,83 km/h
17,81 km/h
17,73 km/h
17,43 km/h
17,32 km/h
17,11 km/h
17,08 km/h
16,85 km/h
16,83 km/h
16,79 km/h
16,78 km/h
16,77 km/h
16,69 km/h
16,69 km/h
16,59 km/h
16,57 km/h
16,56 km/h
16,54 km/h
16,52 km/h
16,51 km/h
16,42 km/h
16,35 km/h
16,31 km/h
16,31 km/h
16,27 km/h
16,24 km/h
16,21 km/h
16,14 km/h
15,97 km/h
15,96 km/h
15,92 km/h
15,81 km/h
15,51 km/h
15,35 km/h
15,24 km/h
15,14 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Extreme 72,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No Name NOC
49 55 JAGER Manfred AUT
50 87 KOBLER Johannes AUT
51 76 HASLREITER Markus GER
52 78 KOSSNER Manuel AUT
53 26 STUMMER Michael AUT
54 53 SAGL Marcel AUT
55 66 REITER Lukas AUT
56 12 REICHERT Alina AUT
57 67 DRACH Gilnter AUT
58 75 ROTH Gregor AUT
59 59 MANDLBAUER Michael AUT
60 56 MITTERBAUER Markus AUT
61 52 AIGNER Markus AUT
62 82 POHN Raphael AUT
63 21 HENSE Adolf AUT
64 23 HENSE-SIMENKO Roswitha AUT
65 42 LOSCHL Bernhard AUT
66 22 HAAS Michael AUT
67 81 SLANCAR Martin AUT

88 SCHICKMAIR Dominik AUT
49 KRENN Peter AUT
47 WOSS Thomas AUT
85 VELA Oswald AUT
84 SATOR Martin AUT
19 PFAFFL Stefan AUT
45 LAABER Franz AUT

80 LINDTNER Christian AUT
41 URBAN Andreas AUT
18 ANDRIOTIS Orestis GRE
25 HAUSER Horst AUT
40 SCHRATTENECKER Stefan AUT
51 PILZ Bernhard AUT
28 KALTENBACHER Helmut AUT
46 WAKONIG Adolf AUT
9 RINNOFNER Michael AUT
4 KRENN Wolfgang AUT

44 TURTELTAUBE Alexander AUT

FIN 67 DNF 1 DNS 17

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Hartkirchen

Altenfelden

Ortenburg

Litschau

Ennsdorf

Eggenburg
Sarleinsbach
Wolkersdorf

Neuhofen An Der Krems
Neufelden

Linz

Linz

Allerheiligen

Linz

St.oswald Bei Plankenwarth
St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth
St.marien

Frohnleiten

Langenlois

Ernsthofen

Opping

Aigen

Wien

Bisamberg

Minichsthal
Wildendurnbach
Kénigswiesen
Mauerbach

St Poelten

Asten

Mauerkirchen
Innsbruck

Friedberg

St. Stefan Ob Leoben
Knittelfeld

WeiRenbach Bei Liezen

Klagenfurt Am Worthersee

Club

Bike Team Lacken
MaterialBOX Altenfelden
Steinbach Himmelblau

Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel

Ernstl’'sSportTeam/Topic.at

Union Radrennteam Plelachtal

Railwaystation Pro Rider

Team BikeFeeling

BSV Plasser & Theurer

zweirad janger
zweirad janger
Rcn Rochelt Niederneukirchen

zweirad janger

VELO.CREW POPAFLOW

DNA EINdruck Sarleinsbach
Tom s Radhaus

Nora Racing Team

SU Bikestore.cc - Team
Toms Radhaus

Velo KW

Racerholix

Nora Racing Team
www.techquadrat.at

Bike Team Borbet

Nora Racing Team
Sportgruber.at
KTM Rad.Sport.Szene

Bike Team Kaiser / SV Aigen E.

Cat | Rk

M40 | 14
AKH | 10
M40 | 15
M40 | 16
M30 | 14
AKH | 11
AKH | 12
DKD | 4
M40 | 17
M40 | 18
AKH | 13
M50 | 10
M40 | 19
AKH | 14
M60 | 2
DKD | 5
M30 | 15
M60 | 3
M50 | 11
M30
AKH
AKH
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M50
M30
M40
M40
M50
AKH
M30
M30
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Time

04:48:36.1
04:48:44.7
04:49:11.4
04:49:53.7
04:50:21.5
04:52:01.5
04:52:36.9
04:53:35.9
05:01:02.2
05:01:52.5
05:03:46.5
05:08:59.4
05:21:01.3
05:24:52.7
05:30:15.7
05:30:21.1
05:39:18.6
05:53:49.1
06:08:50.4
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

04.09.2021

Diff

+01:30:40.9
+01:30:49.4
+01:31:16.1
+01:31:58.4
+01:32:26.2
+01:34:06.2
+01:34:41.6
+01:35:40.6
+01:43:07.3
+01:43:57.2
+01:45:51.2
+01:51:04.2
+02:03:06.5
+02:06:57.4
+02:12:20.5
+02:12:25.8
+02:21:23.3
+02:35:53.8
+02:50:55.1

Pace

15,07 km/h
15,07 km/h
15,04 km/h
15,01 km/h
14,98 km/h

14,9 km/h
14,87 km/h
14,82 km/h
14,45 km/h
14,41 km/h
14,32 km/h
14,08 km/h
13,55 km/h
13,39 km/h
13,17 km/h
13,17 km/h
12,82 km/h
12,29 km/h
11,79 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Extreme 72,5 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB
DKD
1 13 SOMMER Sabine 1973
2 11 NEUMULLER Karoline 1996
3 14 HOFMANN Anna 1984
4 12 REICHERT Alina 1996
5 23 HENSE-SIMENKO Roswitha 1962
AKH
1 6 STADLER Alexander 1996
2 1 WALDMANN Andreas 1994
3 8 KAMPELMULLER Michael 1997
4 10 REITER Jakob 2000
5 2 HUBER Maximilian 1995
6 24 POLLAK Sascha 1995
7 48 SPICHTINGER Stanley 2000
8 71 PLETZ Pascal 1992
9 68 MURAUER Lukas 1993
10 87 KOBLER Johannes 1992
11 53 SAGL Marcel 2001
12 66 REITER Lukas 1994
13 59 MANDLBAUER Michael 1993
14 82 POHN Raphael 1993
49 KRENN Peter 1996
47 WOSS Thomas 1996
9 RINNOFNER Michael 2000
M30
1 15 ALBERTI Matthias 1988
2 5 ZOGER Manfred 1990
3 7 SCHARF-ZUSSNER Daniel 1987
4 83 RAUCH Andreas 1982
5 90 WURFL Stefan 1988
6 60 ROSENLECHNER Andreas 1987
7 95 RADLER Thomas 1983
8 92 BRENNER Stefan 1985
9 65 LEHNER Martin 1982
10 77 PERNSTEINER Johannes 1982
11 33 HADER Stefan 1988
12 31 LEITNER Markus 1989
13 58 KEUSCHLER Harald 1983
14 26 STUMMER Michael 1984
15 42 LOSCHL Bernhard 1986
88 SCHICKMAIR Dominik 1985
41 URBAN Andreas 1982
18 ANDRIOTIS Orestis 1986
40 SCHRATTENECKER Stefan 1983
4 KRENN Wolfgang 1986

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GRE
AUT
AUT

City

Neumarkt

St. Martin Im Muhlkreis
Klosterneuburg
Wolkersdorf

St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth

Hirschbach
Wien
Rainbach
Walding

St. Florian
Leonding
Stade
Ortenburg
Waldzell
Altenfelden
Eggenburg
Sarleinsbach
Linz

Linz
Opping
Aigen
Knittelfeld

Bad Télz

Zobern

Saalfelden am Steinernen Meer
Schénau

Sarleinsbach

Faistenau

St.martin

Attnang

Kirchberg Ob Der Donau
4152 Sarleinsbach
Pabneukirchen

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Bad Leonfelden

Ennsdorf

St.marien

Ernsthofen

Mauerbach

St Poelten

Mauerkirchen

Weienbach Bei Liezen

Club

PopaFlo Arbd Freistadt

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach

La Musette Radunion
Union Radrennteam Plelachtal

zweirad janger

Intersport Mihl4tlerBikeTeam

rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien

Intersport Mihl4tler Bike Team
Intersport Mihl4tler Bike Team
velo.crew PopaFlo

velo.crew PopaFlo

MTBC Arnberg
MaterialBOX Altenfelden

Ernstl’sSportTeam/Topic.at

DNA EINdruck Sarleinsbach

KTM Rad.Sport.Szene

KTM Factory MTB Team
Picher Racing Team

Bigtime Sport Maishofen

Materialbox

BF Salzburg

RC CFK
MaterialBOX Altenfelden

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach Topic.at

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

velo.crew PopaFlo

Rcn Rochelt Niederneukirchen
VELO.CREW POPAFLOW
Racerholix

Nora Racing Team

Bike Team Borbet

Bike Team Kaiser / SV Aigen E.
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Time

04:04:15.1
04:27:51.4
04:32:26.7
04:53:35.9
05:30:21.1

03:18:42.7
03:28:02.0
03:29:26.3
03:35:17.5
03:40:05.5
03:54:02.8
04:19:15.4
04:20:39.6
04:35:09.1
04:48:44.7
04:52:01.5
04:52:36.9
05:03:46.5
05:24:52.7

DNS

DNS

DNS

03:23:35.2
03:30:00.8
03:41:17.3
04:09:36.4
04:14:43.4
04:19:03.6
04:19:22.6
04:22:12.4
04:22:38.4
04:23:24.1
04:26:00.6
04:26:43.1
04:33:12.4
04:50:21.5
05:39:18.6

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

04.09.2021

Diff

+23:36.3
+28:11.5
+49:20.8

+01:26:05.9

+09:19.2
+10:43.5
+16:34.7
+21:22.8
+35:20.9
+01:32.6
+01:01:56.8
+01:16:26.3
+01:30:01.9
+01:33:18.7
+01:33:54.1
+01:45:03.7
+02:06:09.9

+06:25.5
+17:42.4
+46:01.1
+51:08.1
+55:28.3
+55:47.3
+58:37.1
+59:03.1
+59:48.8
+01:02:25.3
+01:03:07.8
+01:09:37.1
+01:26:46.2

+02:15:43.3

Pace

17,81 km/h
16,24 km/h
15,97 km/h
14,82 km/h
13,17 km/h

21,89 km/h
20,91 km/h
20,77 km/h
20,21 km/h
19,76 km/h
18,59 km/h
16,78 km/h
16,69 km/h
15,81 km/h
15,07 km/h

14,9 km/h
14,87 km/h
14,32 km/h
13,39 km/h

21,37 km/h
20,71 km/h
19,66 km/h
17,43 km/h
17,08 km/h
16,79 km/h
16,77 km/h
16,59 km/h
16,56 km/h
16,51 km/h
16,35 km/h
16,31 km/h
15,92 km/h
14,98 km/h
12,82 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Extreme 72,5 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB
44 TURTELTAUBE Alexander 1991
M40
1 3 SOUKUP Christoph 1980
2 62 DAXBERGER Peter 1981
3 63 PFARRHOFER Siegfried 1979
4 50 PAMMER Alfred 1981
5 86 PRIESCHING Andreas 1973
6 89 GRASSINGER Jirgen 1975
7 17 KALAS Jan 1980
8 69 HOCHPOCHLER Helmut 1981
9 70 RAMMERSTORFER Andreas 1974
10 32 MORWALD Christian 1977
11 61 PUHRINGER Andreas 1976
12 74 LAZ Marius 1973
13 57 OBEREDER Richard 1976
14 55 JAGER Manfred 1973
15 76 HASLREITER Markus 1974
16 78 KOSSNER Manuel 1981
17 67 DRACH Gunter 1974
18 75 ROTH Gregor 1977
19 52 AIGNER Markus 1975
84 SATOR Martin 1981
19 PFAFFL Stefan 1980
45 LAABER Franz 1976
80 LINDTNER Christian 1979
51 PILZ Bernhard 1978
28 KALTENBACHER Helmut 1973
M50
1 27 WOISETSCHLAGER Reini 1968
2 20 MARCHLER Alfred 1963
3 73 BAUMANN Johann 1970
4 54 GOLLER Bascht 1969
5 30 PFEFFER Franz 1965
6 72 REICHOR Manfred 1971
7 16 HUBER Clemens 1965
8 29 WAGNER Frank 1967
9 64 WURZKarl 1969
10 56 MITTERBAUER Markus 1969
11 81 SLANCAR Martin 1965
85 VELA Oswald 1967
25 HAUSER Horst 1968
46 WAKONIG Adolf 1963
M60
1 43 GARTNER Leo 1961
2 21 HENSE Adolf 1960

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

NOC

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Klagenfurt Am Woérthersee

Hernstein

St. Oswald
Altenberg
Helpfau-Uttendorf
Lengenfeld
Enzesfeld-Lindabrunn
Mnichovice
Ybbsitz
Feldkirchen / D.
Pierbach
Rohrbach
Hainfeld
Kdnigswiesen
Hartkirchen
Ortenburg
Litschau
Neuhofen An Der Krems
Neufelden
Allerheiligen
Bisamberg
Munichsthal
Wildendurnbach
Kdnigswiesen
Innsbruck

Friedberg

Hinterglemm
Deutschfeistritz
Herzogsdorf
Stuhlfelden
Plank Am Kamp
Altenberg
Bruckmhl
Rotthalmiinster
Salzburg

Linz
Langenlois
Wien

Asten

St. Stefan Ob Leoben

St.oswald

St.oswald Bei Plankenwarth

Club

KTM Factory MTB Team
PopaFlo Arbé Ortsklub Freistadt

Bike Union Altenberg

URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois
RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
Bikeaction - Rocky Mountain Team
die nix-trainiera

bike team-Lacken

Pierbiker

MaterialBOX Altenfelden

URC Raiba Hainfeld

VelokKW

Bike Team Lacken

Steinbach Himmelblau

Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel

Railwaystation Pro Rider
BSV Plasser & Theurer
Nora Racing Team

SU Bikestore.cc - Team
Toms Radhaus

Velo KW

Nora Racing Team

Team Penhab

zweirad janger

Bike-Team Lacken

Smaragdbiker Oberpinzgau

URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois
Bikeunion Altenberg

RSV Gétting-Bruckmihl

Run&Race Passau

Team BikeFeeling

Tom s Radhaus

www.techquadrat.at

Sportgruber.at

zweirad janger

zweirad janger
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Time

DNS

03:17:55.2
03:53:39.3
04:03:54.8
04:11:07.9
04:14:09.9
04:18:12.4
04:18:32.1
04:22:56.8
04:24:56.8
04:26:42.9
04:40:32.2
04:43:22.1
04:45:24.4
04:48:36.1
04:49:11.4
04:49:53.7
05:01:02.2
05:01:52.5
05:21:01.3

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

03:57:22.5
04:05:22.4
04:20:39.6
04:22:35.6
04:23:23.7
04:27:25.9
04:28:17.2
04:29:34.1
04:47:15.0
05:08:59.4
06:08:50.4

DNS

DNS

DNS

04:32:37.6

05:30:15.7

04.09.2021

Diff

+35:44.9
+45:59.6
+53:12.6
+56:14.6
+01:17.1
+01:36.8
+01:05:01.6
+01:07:01.6
+01:08:47.6
+01:22:36.9
+01:25:26.9
+01:27:29.2
+01:30:40.9
+01:31:16.1
+01:31:58.4
+01:43:07.3
+01:43:57.2
+02:03:06.5

+07:59.8
+23:17.1
+25:13.1
+26:01.1
+30:03.3
+30:54.6
+32:11.5
+49:52.4
+01:11:36.9
+02:11:27.8

+57:38.1

Pace

21,98 km/h
18,62 km/h
17,83 km/h
17,32 km/h
17,11 km/h
16,85 km/h
16,83 km/h
16,54 km/h
16,42 km/h
16,31 km/h
15,51 km/h
15,35 km/h
15,24 km/h
15,07 km/h
15,04 km/h
15,01 km/h
14,45 km/h
14,41 km/h
13,55 km/h

18,33 km/h
17,73 km/h
16,69 km/h
16,57 km/h
16,52 km/h
16,27 km/h
16,21 km/h
16,14 km/h
15,14 km/h
14,08 km/h
11,79 km/h

15,96 km/h
13,17 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Extreme 72,5 km

Results by Class 04.09.2021
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
3 22 HAAS Michael 1954 AUT Frohnleiten zweirad janger 05:53:49.1 +01:21:11.4 12,29 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:32:07 Page 3 of 3
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No Name NOC
1 204 MICK Christoph AUT
2 207 WERANI Luca AUT
3 202 MAYRHOFER Jakob AUT
4 208 EICHMAIR Daniel AUT
5 205 RAUSCHER Martin AUT
6 316 HAGER Ferdinand AUT
7 214 AUER Christian AUT
8 277 OBERNGRUBER Daniel AUT
9 206 BAUER Florian AUT
10 280 WANKMULLER Florian AUT
11 203 MAYER Martin AUT
12 215 BAUER Julian AUT
13 246 LUFTINGER Marcel AUT
14 298 HAMEDINGER Markus AUT
15 230 PIRNGRUBER Peter AUT
16 249 NEUBAUER Johannes AUT
17 292 GRICK Michael AUT
18 225 DORNINGER Klemens AUT
19 300 SALLFELDNER Christoph AUT
20 354 MAYER Matthias AUT
21 273 HOFKO Bernhard AUT
22 223 NAGLSTRASSER Christian AUT
23 209 WASNER Andreas AUT
24 251 PILZ Erich AUT
25 253 KAJDOCSI David AUT
26 283 SCHACHINGER Michael AUT
27 256 WASINGER Gerhard AUT
28 255 DEINHOFER Franz AUT
29 220 AISTLEITNER Hannes AUT
30 311 NEUMANN Richard AUT
31 262 NEUMULLER Julian AUT
32 276 SCHNOLL Rupert AUT
33 267 OBERBRAMBERGER Markus AUT
34 221 WASNER Leopold AUT
35 291 SCHONGRUBER Georg AUT
36 212 HOLLAND Cornelia AUT
37 278 GANSER Franz AUT
38 229 WAGNER Georg AUT
39 342 NIETSCH Johann AUT
40 272 STADLER Sabine AUT
41 231 LENZ Alexander AUT
42 268 LEHNER Andreas AUT
43 211 GIERLINGER Julia AUT
44 346 WENKO Jakob AUT
45 287 MICK Gerald AUT
46 210 ANZENGRUBER Herbert AUT
47 228 RAFETSEDER Gunther AUT
48 201 WIMMER Florian GER

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Wien

Altenberg

Altenberg Bei Linz
Manning

Tribuswinkel
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Steinbach An Der Steyr
Sarleinsbach

Kleinzell

Spital Am Pyhrn
Rohrbach Bei Mattersburg
Linz

Traunkirchen

St. Roman

Zwettl/Rodl

St.valentin

Bad Mitterndorf
Steyregg

Bad Mitterndorf

St. Peter/Au

Pregarten

St.valentin

Naarn

Behamberg

Ernsthofen

Naarn

Weistrach
Seitenstetten

Perg

Artstetten

St.peter Am Wimberg
Wals-Siezenheim
Bohlerwerk

Steyregg
Engelhartszell
Wilhelmsburg

St.peter

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Rosenau

Hirschbach

Grein

Linz

Haslach

Kénigswiesen

Wien

Linz

Sankt Georgen Am Walde

Ortenburg

Club

RC Bike Next 125 Hackl Lebensraume
Biketeam Kaiser

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
RC CFK

RC ARBO Trumau

Bike Team Ginner

Bike Team Kaiser

RC Bike Next 125 Hackl - Lebensréume
RC Bike Next 125 Hackl - Lebensréume
Bike Team Kaiser

Askd Radwelt Mk Factory
bikesupport - Racing Team Kremstal
Team Radsport Hochhauser
Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grémmer
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
RC Mountainrider S.V.
WSC Bad Mitterndorf
2RadChaoten.com/SQ
Winterdienst Stocker
KiurnBergRadler Racing Team
Intersport Muhl4ler Bike Team
Napoleongrills Racingteam
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
KirnBergRadler Racing Team

Kirn - Berg - Radler

A_U_O Biker
Aisti Express
Velo Diavolo
velo.crew PopaFlo

RC Wals Siezenheim

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

RC Neukirchen

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg-Gablasbruck
Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
ASKO Waidhofen/Ybbs
Intersport Miihl4ler Bike Team
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Trailhunter

velo.crew PopaFlo

Velo KW

RC Bike Next 125 Hackl - Lebensréume
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Cat | Rk

Alig.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Alig.

Alig.
Alig.

Allg.
Allg.

Allg.

Allg.

Allg.

Allg.

Allg.

Allg.
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Herren | 1
Herren | 2
Herren | 3
Herren | 4
Herren | 5
Herren | 6
Herren | 7
M30 |1
Herren | 8
Herren | 9
M40 | 1
M30 | 2
Herren | 10
Herren | 11
M30 |3
M40 | 2
Herren | 12
M30 | 4
Herren | 13
M30 | 5
Herren | 14
M40 | 3
M50 | 1
M50 | 2
Herren | 15
M30 | 6
M40 | 4
M40 | 5
M40 | 6
M40 | 7
M30 |7
M40 | 8
M30 | 8
M50 | 3
M40 | 9
Damen | 1
M40 | 10
M40 | 11
M60 | 1
Damen | 2
M30 |9
M50 | 4
DW30|1
M30 | 10
M50 | 5
M50 | 6
M40 | 12
M30 | 11

Time

01:41:10.8
01:44:09.8
01:44:14.3
01:44:37.3
01:44:57.3
01:45:00.6
01:46:43.3
01:47:02.3
01:47:47.6
01:48:03.1
01:48:12.1
01:50:28.7
01:51:37.5
01:52:38.6
01:53:29.0
01:54:02.8
01:54:30.1
01:54:32.3
01:55:03.6
01:55:28.8
01:56:01.3
01:56:04.3
01:56:07.6
01:58:23.3
01:59:12.0
01:59:21.9
01:59:24.4
01:59:26.9
01:59:27.8
01:59:29.4
01:59:40.4
01:59:58.7
02:00:56.9
02:01:28.1
02:01:55.1
02:02:10.6
02:02:12.6
02:03:02.8
02:03:46.3
02:04:03.6
02:04:32.4
02:04:35.1
02:04:37.1
02:04:57.4
02:04:57.8
02:05:36.6
02:06:44.8
02:06:46.9

04.09.2021

Diff

+02:59.0
+03:03.5
+03:26.5
+03:46.4
+03:49.7
+05:32.5
+05:51.5
+06:36.7
+06:52.2
+07:01.2
+09:17.8
+10:26.7
+11:27.7
+12:18.2
+12:51.9
+13:19.2
+13:21.5
+13:52.7
+14:17.9
+14:50.5
+14:53.4
+14:56.7
+17:12.4
+18:01.2
+18:11.4
+18:13.5
+18:16.4
+18:16.9
+18:18.5
+18:29.5
+18:47.8
+19:46.5
+20:17.3
+20:44.3
+20:59.7
+21:01.8
+21:52.0
+22:35.5
+22:52.8
+23:21.5
+23:24.2
+23:26.3
+23:46.5
+23:47.3
+24:25.8
+25:34.6

+25:36.7

Pace

23,42 km/h
22,75 km/h
22,74 km/h
22,65 km/h
22,58 km/h
22,57 km/h
22,21 km/h
22,14 km/h
21,99 km/h
21,93 km/h

21,9 km/h
21,45 km/h
21,23 km/h
21,04 km/h
20,88 km/h
20,78 km/h

20,7 km/h
20,69 km/h

20,6 km/h
20,52 km/h
20,43 km/h
20,42 km/h
20,41 km/h
20,02 km/h
19,88 km/h
19,86 km/h
19,85 km/h
19,84 km/h
19,84 km/h
19,83 km/h

19,8 km/h
19,75 km/h

19,6 km/h
19,51 km/h
19,44 km/h

19,4 km/h
19,39 km/h
19,26 km/h
19,15 km/h

19,1 km/h
19,03 km/h
19,02 km/h
19,02 km/h
18,97 km/h
18,97 km/h
18,87 km/h

18,7 km/h
18,69 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No Name NOC
49 295 LEITNER Michael AUT
50 310 SCHURZ Siegfried AUT
51 315 RUMPL Laura AUT
52 237 GLINSNER Roland AUT
53 347 EGGINGER Claudia AUT
54 259 PETZOLD Thomas AUT
55 297 PRANDNER Thomas AUT
56 321 SCHICHO Josef AUT
57 329 BERRER Manuel AUT
58 334 BICHLER Johannes AUT
59 233 AIGNER Markus AUT
60 275 NIEMETZ Eric AUT
61 224 HOHENGASSER Thomas AUT
62 232 LEITNER Harald AUT
63 332 KREMPL Lea AUT
64 331 KREMPL Pauli AUT
65 293 PRATSCHER Manuel AUT
66 282 HASLMAIER Johann AUT
67 356 BAUER Erich AUT
68 328 FINK Christian AUT
69 242 PUPPENBERGER Roland AUT
70 327 ZAUNER Christian AUT
71 236 STEINDL Erich AUT
72 270 KATZENSCHLAGER Gabriel AUT
73 339 KLAUS Gunter AUT
74 319 WEILGUNI Stefan AUT
75 326 SCHAUMLECHNER Karl AUT
76 218 FRAUSCHER Josef AUT
77 308 SIMONE Fabian AUT
78 345 RIENER Christian AUT
79 357 WEISS Erwin AUT
80 248 HOFLER Thomas AUT
81 355 AUMAYR Bernhard AUT
82 271 WICHTERLE Andreas AUT
83 337 HAHN Martin AUT
84 304 HIRSCHMANN Rene AUT
85 235 HOCHSTOGER Patrick AUT
86 213 FERNBACH Lisa AUT
87 279 KRANZ Manfred AUT
88 288 KERBL Mario AUT
89 226 SOLLER Reinhard AUT
90 307 WILHELM Florian AUT
91 263 NIMMERVOLL Albert AUT
92 333 GATTRINGER Gregor AUT
93 269 PEBOCK Kurt AUT
94 336 GRUBER Daniel AUT
95 359 PILZ Bernhard AUT
96 313 KAJDOCSI Andreas AUT

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Katsdorf

St. Peter Am Wimberg
Randegg

Pierbach

Salzburg

Wieselburg
St.georgen/Gusen
Altenberg

4910 Ried Im Innkreis
Altenfelden

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Pregarten

Seeboden

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Steyr-Gleink

Steyr-Gleink

Kirchschlag

Sarleinsbach

Gablitz

Zwettl An Der Rodl
Weistrach

Gramastetten
Waldhausen

Pierbach

Saxen

Altenberg

Tragwein

Lohnsburg

Sankt Valentin

Maria Neustift

Schénau Im Muhlkreis
Haag

Schénau Im Muhlkreis
Laa An Der Thaya

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Reingers

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Feldkirchen An Der Donau
Neumarkt Im Mihlkreis
Leonstein

Leiben

Mettmach

Reichenthal

Altenfelden

Asten

Garsten

Schénau

Ernsthofen

Club

NTF Katsdorf

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Zweiradfreude

Pierbiker

RadUNION Salzburg

4sports

Bike Union Altenberg

MTBC Arnberg
MaterialBOX Altenfelden
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Naturfreunde Pregarten
Radsport Sampl KTM

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

MTB Club Kirchschlag
Team RC Eindruck Sarleinsbach

RC Wienerwald

KurnBergRadler RacingTeam

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Pierbiker

Bike Union Altenberg

SC Tragwein Kamig
Biketeam Borbet

cwB

Union Maria Neustift

Team Aumayr - Union Schénau
RC Stadt Haag

Team Aumayr - Union Schénau
grafikeria centurion racing powerd by muki
Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.
Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Sk voest

Muhl4tler Bike Team
Naturfreunde Molin

Union XC Club Miuhldorf
MTBC Arnberg

Sportmix Reichenthal
Matherialbox Altenfelden
Linz AG Sport

FF Maria Neustift

Team Aumayr - Union Schénau

Kurn - Berg - Radler

Cat | Rk

Allg. Herren | 16
M50 | 7

Allg. Damen | 3
M40 | 13

D W30 |2

M30 | 12
M40 | 14
M40 | 15
M30 | 13
M40 | 16
M40 | 17

Allg. Herren | 17
M50 | 8

Allg. Herren | 18
Allg. Damen | 4
M40 | 18
M30 | 14

M50 | 9

M50 | 10

M30 | 15
M40 | 19
M30 | 16
M40 | 20

Allg. Herren | 19
M40 | 21
M40 | 22

M50 | 11

M60 | 2

Allg. Herren | 20
M30 | 17

M40 | 23

M30 |18

M40 | 24

Allg. Herren | 21
M30 | 19
M40 | 25

Allg. Herren | 22
Allg. Damen | 5
M40 | 26

Allg. Herren | 23
M60 | 3

Allg. Herren | 24
M60 | 4

M30 | 20

M60 | 5

Allg. Herren | 25
M40 | 27
M50 | 12
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Time

02:08:04.1
02:08:10.1
02:08:14.1
02:09:32.8
02:10:27.1
02:11:40.8
02:11:44.4
02:12:29.6
02:12:46.3
02:12:59.9
02:13:11.4
02:14:01.4
02:14:18.1
02:14:19.4
02:14:22.4
02:14:23.4
02:14:31.4
02:14:33.3
02:15:10.4
02:15:24.6
02:15:27.6
02:16:20.8
02:16:23.1
02:17:56.2
02:18:12.4
02:18:53.2
02:20:51.4
02:20:55.2
02:21:11.2
02:21:16.2
02:22:38.1
02:22:41.6
02:23:11.9
02:23:34.4
02:24:41.9
02:25:09.6
02:25:45.4
02:27:11.4
02:27:16.1
02:27:39.9
02:27:53.4
02:28:05.9
02:28:08.4
02:28:29.7
02:29:03.1
02:29:23.6
02:31:14.1
02:31:50.7

04.09.2021

Diff

+26:53.2
+26:59.3
+27:03.2
+28:22.1
+29:16.2
+30:30.2
+30:33.5
+31:18.7
+31:35.5
+31:49.8
+32:00.5
+32:50.5
+33:07.3
+33:08.5
+33:11.5
+33:12.5
+33:20.5
+33:22.5
+33:59.5
+34:13.8
+34:16.8
+35:10.3
+35:12.3
+36:45.3
+37:01.5
+37:42.3
+39:40.5
+39:44.3
+40:00.3
+40:05.3
+41:27.3
+41:30.8
+42:01.1
+42:23.6
+43:31.6
+43:58.8
+44:34.6
+46:00.6
+46:05.3
+46:29.1
+46:42.6
+46:55.6
+46:57.5
+47:18.8
+47:52.3
+48:12.8
+50:03.3

+50:39.8

Pace

18,51 km/h
18,49 km/h
18,48 km/h
18,29 km/h
18,17 km/h
18 km/h
17,99 km/h
17,89 km/h
17,85 km/h
17,82 km/h
17,79 km/h
17,68 km/h
17,65 km/h
17,64 km/h
17,64 km/h
17,64 km/h
17,62 km/h
17,61 km/h
17,53 km/h
17,5 km/h
17,5 km/h
17,38 km/h
17,38 km/h
17,18 km/h
17,15 km/h
17,06 km/h
16,83 km/h
16,82 km/h
16,79 km/h
16,78 km/h
16,62 km/h
16,61 km/h
16,55 km/h
16,51 km/h
16,38 km/h
16,33 km/h
16,26 km/h
16,1 km/h
16,09 km/h
16,05 km/h
16,03 km/h
16 km/h

16 km/h
15,96 km/h
15,9 km/h
15,86 km/h
15,67 km/h
15,61 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

No

Name

DURSTBERGER Andreas
LAMATSCH Christian
PACHNER Peter

WENZL Ronald

WIRTH Michael
ALTZINGER Wilfried
HOFLER Walter
AICHENAUER Alfred

KUS Nina
BRANDSTATTER Josef
KROISS Bernhard
TREMETZBERGER Martin
LUCKENBERGER Gerald
MADER Erich

PAMPERL Alois

HOFER Markus
BUCHBERGER Andreas
HITZENBERGER Thomas
MORWALD Petra
OBERMULLER Melanie
BURGSTALLER Stefanie
KAINZ Rudolf
ZIMMERMANN Christian
FROSCHAUER Gunther
PATRI Alfred

MADER Thomas
GEYRECKER Wolfgang
PUCHNER Markus
LEONHARTSBERGER Julia
KASTNER Roland
HAINZINGER Andreas
HIPTMAIR Manfred
SIEGL-CACHEDENIER Wolfgang
SVECENY Konrad
LACKNER Aurel

SENN Monika
SCHEDLBERGER Daniel
HINTRINGER Bernhard
LENG Jakob
LAHNSTEINER Alexander
JECHSMAYR Barbara
MAYERHOFER Hubert
RABER Max
MADERTHANER Matthias
GREINDL Michael
EDLINGER Andreas
GAFFL Roland

PUM Christoph

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Herzogsdorf

Waidhofen An Der Thaya
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Mérbisch

Linz

Purkersdorf

Haag

Neuhofen An Der Krems
Linz

Weitersfelden

Zell Am Pettenfirst
Windhaag Bei Perg
Mérbisch Am See
Reingers

Steinbach

Zwettl An Der Rodl
Luftenberg
Traunkirchen

Pierbach

Neustift

Waldzell

Litschau

Litschau

Au

Konigswiesen

Litschau

Ybbs

4274 Schonau Im Muhlkreis
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Oberneukirchen
Altschwendt

Attnang

Wien

Wien

Pfaffstatten
Oberwaltersdorf
Behamberg

Enns

Hargelsberg

Haag

Seitenstetten

Bad Traunstein
Pregarten

Linz

Windhaag
Kénigswiesen
Kénigswiesen

Kénigswiesen

Club

LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.
RLC Morbisch

Team Schorschi
RC Stadt Haag

Bikefeeling Linz

RLC Mérbisch
Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel
grafikaria centurion racing powered by muki

SU Zwettl

Pierbiker

RoWa Automation

MTBC Arnberg
Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel
Bike Fit Union Wald4tel
Askd Au

Velo KW

Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Sportradl.at

RC CFK

Nora Racing Team
Fitness & Sportconcept.
Mitzi and Friends

KirnBergRadler Racing Team

Power Bike Team Windhaag
RC Stadt Haag

KirnBergRadler Racing Team

Velo KW
Velo KW

Velo KW

Cat | Rk

M30 | 21

M50 | 13

M30 | 22

M40 | 28

Allg. Herren | 26
M60 | 6

M60 | 7

M50 | 14

Allg. Damen | 6
M50 | 15

Allg. Herren | 27
M60 | 8

M40 | 29

M60 | 9

M50 | 16

M30 | 23

M50 | 17

M30 | 24
DW40 |1
DW30|3

Allg. Damen | 7
M50 | 18

M30 | 25

M40 | 30

M50 | 19

M40 | 31

M40 | 32

M40 | 33

Allg. Damen | 8
M30

M30

M50

M40

M50

M60

D W30

M30

Allg. Herren
Allg. Herren
M30

Allg. Damen
Allg. Herren
M40

M30

M30

M40

M40

PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:31:30

Time

02:31:52.9
02:31:53.9
02:31:59.7
02:32:56.9
02:34:15.4
02:34:29.7
02:35:10.2
02:35:13.1
02:36:14.6
02:36:37.9
02:37:16.9
02:38:56.0
02:42:21.5
02:42:36.2
02:45:29.5
02:47:56.9
02:48:45.0
02:48:47.9
02:50:52.7
02:53:04.2
02:57:41.7
03:01:12.0
03:01:48.8
03:02:22.0
03:07:04.7
03:09:12.0
03:12:38.8
03:15:23.1
03:38:52.1
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

04.09.2021

Diff

+50:42.1
+50:43.1
+50:48.8
+51:46.7
+53:04.6
+53:18.8
+53:59.3
+54:02.3
+55:03.8
+55:27.8
+56:06.9
+57:45.1
+01:01:10.6
+01:01:25.3
+01:04:18.6
+01:06:46.1
+01:07:34.1
+01:07:37.1
+01:09:41.9
+01:11:53.3
+01:16:30.8
+01:20:01.1
+01:20:37.9
+01:21:11.1
+01:25:53.9
+01:28:01.1
+01:31:27.9
+01:34:12.2
+01:57:41.3

Pace

15,6 km/h
15,6 km/h
15,59 km/h
15,5 km/h
15,36 km/h
15,34 km/h
15,27 km/h
15,27 km/h
15,17 km/h
15,13 km/h
15,07 km/h
14,91 km/h
14,6 km/h
14,58 km/h
14,32 km/h
14,11 km/h
14,04 km/h
14,04 km/h
13,87 km/h
13,69 km/h
13,34 km/h
13,08 km/h
13,04 km/h
13 km/h
12,67 km/h
12,53 km/h
12,3 km/h
12,13 km/h
10,83 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time 04.09.2021
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
260 SIEBENHOFER Christian AUT Mauthausen M40 DNS
241 HOLLRIEDER Robert AUT Geinberg Bike Team Borbet M40 DNS
245 SCHOFFMANN Sebastian AUT Neukirchen An Der Enknach  Storm Racing Team M30 DNS
243 ROIDER Wolfgang AUT Kirchberg B Mattigh. M50 DNS
289 KRAFT Bernhard AUT RuBbach grafikaria centurion racing powered by muki Allg. Herren DNS
250 WOLLER Franz AUT Freilassing Commend Sports Team M60 DNS
219 TEMMEL Matthias AUT Trofaiach Allg. Herren DNS
341 LICHTENECKER Daniel AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde  Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W. Allg. Herren DNS
266 SCHONAUER Thomas AUT Wien Dentpoint Dellenzentrum/Radsport Schmuck M40 DNS
227 GELTL Michael GER Vichtenstein Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grémmer M40 DNS
234 WINDHAGER Peter AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde  Schorschi St Georgen am Walde M40 DNS
338 KIRNER Wolfgang AUT Mistelbach Team KiRe M50 DNS
FIN 125 DNF 5 DNS 26

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:31:30 Page 4 of 4
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB

Allg. Damen
1 212 HOLLAND Cornelia 2002
2 272 STADLER Sabine 1998
3 315 RUMPL Laura 1998
4 332 KREMPL Lea 2000
5 213 FERNBACH Lisa 2000
6 348 KUS Nina 1993
7 312 BURGSTALLER Stefanie 1994
8 320 LEONHARTSBERGER Julia 1995
217 JECHSMAYR Barbara 1996

D W30
1 211 GIERLINGER Julia 1991
2 347 EGGINGER Claudia 1986
3 216 OBERMULLER Melanie 1984
254 SENN Monika 1986
D w40

1 238 MORWALD Petra 1980

Allg. Herren
1 204 MICK Christoph 1993
2 207 WERANI Luca 2002
3 202 MAYRHOFER Jakob 2000
4 208 EICHMAIR Daniel 2000
5 205 RAUSCHER Martin 1996
6 316 HAGER Ferdinand 1998
7 214 AUER Christian 1998
8 206 BAUER Florian 1994
9 280 WANKMULLER Florian 2002
10 246 LUFTINGER Marcel 1999
11 298 HAMEDINGER Markus 1992
12 292 GRICK Michael 1994
13 300 SALLFELDNER Christoph 1992
14 273 HOFKO Bernhard 1996
15 253 KAJDOCSI David 1992
16 295 LEITNER Michael 1999
17 275 NIEMETZ Eric 1994
18 232 LEITNER Harald 1992
19 270 KATZENSCHLAGER Gabriel 1994
20 308 SIMONE Fabian 1994
21 271 WICHTERLE Andreas 1995
22 235 HOCHSTOGER Patrick 1995
23 288 KERBL Mario 1998
24 307 WILHELM Florian 1992
25 336 GRUBER Daniel 1995
26 317 WIRTH Michael 1993
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Wilhelmsburg
Hirschbach
Randegg
Steyr-Gleink

Feldkirchen An Der Donau

Linz
Waldzell
Sankt Georgen Am Walde

Seitenstetten

Haslach
Salzburg
Neustift

Oberwaltersdorf

Pierbach

Wien

Altenberg

Altenberg Bei Linz
Manning

Tribuswinkel

Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Steinbach An Der Steyr
Kleinzell

Spital Am Pyhrn
Traunkirchen

St. Roman

Bad Mitterndorf

Bad Mitterndorf
Pregarten

Ernsthofen

Katsdorf

Pregarten

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Pierbach

Sankt Valentin

Laa An Der Thaya
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Leonstein

Mettmach

Garsten

Linz

Club

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg-Goblasbruck
Intersport Mihl4ler Bike Team

Zweiradfreude

Sk voest

MTBC Arnberg
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

KiurnBergRadler Racing Team

velo.crew PopaFlo
RadUNION Salzburg
RoWa Automation

Mitzi and Friends

Pierbiker

RC Bike Next 125 Hackl Lebensrdume
Biketeam Kaiser

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
RC CFK

RC ARBO Trumau

Bike Team Ginner

Bike Team Kaiser

RC Bike Next 125 Hackl - Lebensraume
Bike Team Kaiser

Team Radsport Hochhauser

Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grommer
WSC Bad Mitterndorf
Winterdienst Stocker

Intersport Muhl4ler Bike Team

Kurn - Berg - Radler

NTF Katsdorf

Naturfreunde Pregarten

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Pierbiker

CWB

grafikeria centurion racing powerd by muki
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Naturfreunde Molin

MTBC Arnberg

FF Maria Neustift
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Time

02:02:10.6
02:04:03.6
02:08:14.1
02:14:22.4
02:27:11.4
02:36:14.6
02:57:41.7
03:38:52.1

DNS

02:04:37.1
02:10:27.1
02:53:04.2

DNS

02:50:52.7

01:41:10.8
01:44:09.8
01:44:14.3
01:44:37.3
01:44:57.3
01:45:00.6
01:46:43.3
01:47:47.6
01:48:03.1
01:51:37.5
01:52:38.6
01:54:30.1
01:55:03.6
01:56:01.3
01:59:12.0
02:08:04.1
02:14:01.4
02:14:19.4
02:17:56.2
02:21:11.2
02:23:34.4
02:25:45.4
02:27:39.9
02:28:05.9
02:29:23.6
02:34:15.4

04.09.2021

Diff

+01:53.5
+06:03.5
+12:11.8
+25:00.8
+34:04.8
+55:31.1

+01:36:41.5

+05:49.9

+48:27.7

+02:59.0
+03:03.5
+03:26.5
+03:46.4
+03:49.7
+05:32.5
+06:36.7
+06:52.2
+10:26.7
+11:27.7
+13:19.2
+13:52.7
+14:50.5
+18:01.2
+26:53.2
+32:50.5
+33:08.5
+36:45.3
+40:00.3
+42:23.6
+44:34.6
+46:29.1
+46:55.6
+48:12.8

+53:04.6

Pace

19,4 km/h
19,1 km/h
18,48 km/h
17,64 km/h
16,1 km/h
15,17 km/h
13,34 km/h
10,83 km/h

19,02 km/h
18,17 km/h
13,69 km/h

13,87 km/h

23,42 km/h
22,75 km/h
22,74 km/h
22,65 km/h
22,58 km/h
22,57 km/h
22,21 km/h
21,99 km/h
21,93 km/h
21,23 km/h
21,04 km/h
20,7 km/h
20,6 km/h
20,43 km/h
19,88 km/h
18,51 km/h
17,68 km/h
17,64 km/h
17,18 km/h
16,79 km/h
16,51 km/h
16,26 km/h
16,05 km/h
16 km/h
15,86 km/h
15,36 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

Results by Class 04.09.2021
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
27 299 KROISS Bernhard 2000 AUT Zell Am Pettenfirst 02:37:16.9 +56:06.9 15,07 km/h
318 HINTRINGER Bernhard 1999 AUT Enns DNS
335 LENG Jakob 2001 GER Hargelsberg Power Bike Team Windhaag DNS
252 MAYERHOFER Hubert 1994 AUT Bad Traunstein DNS
289 KRAFT Bernhard 1996 AUT RuBbach grafikaria centurion racing powered by muki DNS
219 TEMMEL Matthias 1996 AUT Trofaiach DNS
341 LICHTENECKER Daniel 1992 AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W. DNS
M30
1 277 OBERNGRUBER Daniel 1991 AUT Sarleinsbach RC Bike Next 125 Hackl - Lebensrdaume  01:47:02.3 22,14 km/h
2 215 BAUER Julian 1982 AUT Linz bikesupport - Racing Team Kremstal 01:50:28.7 +03:26.3 21,45 km/h
3 230 PIRNGRUBER Peter 1989 AUT Zwettl/Rodl Schorschi St Georgen am Walde 01:53:29.0 +06:26.7 20,88 km/h
4 225 DORNINGER Klemens 1988 AUT Steyregg 2RadChaoten.com/SQ 01:54:32.3 +07:30.2 20,69 km/h
5 354 MAYER Matthias 1989 AUT St. Peter/Au KurnBergRadler Racing Team 01:55:28.8 +08:26.4 20,52 km/h
6 283 SCHACHINGER Michael 1989 AUT Naarn 01:59:21.9 +12:19.5 19,86 km/h
7 262 NEUMULLER Julian 1991 AUT St.peter Am Wimberg velo.crew PopaFlo 01:59:40.4 +12:38.4 19,8 km/h
8 267 OBERBRAMBERGER Markus 1989 AUT Bohlerwerk 02:00:56.9 +13:54.5 19,6 km/h
9 231 LENZ Alexander 1991 AUT Grein Schorschi St Georgen am Walde 02:04:32.4 +17:30.5 19,03 km/h
10 346 WENKO Jakob 1991 AUT Konigswiesen Velo KW 02:04:57.4 +17:55.5 18,97 km/h
11 201 WIMMER Florian 1982 GER Ortenburg - 02:06:46.9 +19:44.5 18,69 km/h
12 259 PETZOLD Thomas 1988 AUT Wieselburg 02:11:40.8 +24:38.5 18 km/h
13 329 BERRER Manuel 1988 AUT 4910 Ried Im Innkreis MTBC Arnberg 02:12:46.3 +25:44.1 17,85 km/h
14 293 PRATSCHER Manuel 1988 AUT Kirchschlag MTB Club Kirchschlag 02:14:31.4 +27:29.7 17,62 km/h
15 328 FINK Christian 1984 AUT Zwettl An Der Rodl 02:15:24.6 +28:22.3 17,5 km/h
16 327 ZAUNER Christian 1986 AUT Gramastetten 02:16:20.8 +29:18.5 17,38 km/h
17 345 RIENER Christian 1986 AUT Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 02:21:16.2 +34:13.8 16,78 km/h
18 248 HOFLER Thomas 1982 AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag 02:22:41.6 +35:39.2 16,61 km/h
19 337 HAHN Martin 1987 AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W. 02:24:41.9 +37:39.5 16,38 km/h
20 333 GATTRINGER Gregor 1987 AUT Altenfelden Matherialbox Altenfelden 02:28:29.7 +41:27.3 15,96 km/h
21 325 DURSTBERGER Andreas 1987 AUT Herzogsdorf 02:31:52.9 +44:50.6 15,6 km/h
22 343 PACHNER Peter 1984 AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W. 02:31:59.7 +44:57.3 15,59 km/h
23 286 HOFER Markus 1982 AUT Zwettl An Der Rodl SU Zwettl 02:47:56.9 +01:54.6 14,11 km/h
24 303 HITZENBERGER Thomas 1989 AUT Traunkirchen 02:48:47.9 +01:01:45.6 14,04 km/h
25 350 ZIMMERMANN Christian 1984 AUT Litschau Bike Fit Union Wald4tel 03:01:48.8 +01:14:46.4 13,04 km/h
294 KASTNER Roland 1985 AUT Oberneukirchen DNF
281 HAINZINGER Andreas 1982 AUT Altschwendt Sportradl.at DNF
247 SCHEDLBERGER Daniel 1990 AUT Behamberg KurnBergRadler Racing Team DNS
258 LAHNSTEINER Alexander 1984 AUT Haag RC Stadt Haag DNS
244 MADERTHANER Matthias 1991 AUT Linz DNS
257 GREINDL Michael 1990 AUT Windhaag DNS
344 PUM Christoph 1984 AUT Konigswiesen Velo KW DNS
245 SCHOFFMANN Sebastian 1982 AUT Neukirchen An Der Enknach Storm Racing Team DNS
M40
1 203 MAYER Martin 1977 AUT Rohrbach Bei Mattersburg Askd Radwelt Mk Factory 01:48:12.1 21,9 km/h
2 249 NEUBAUER Johannes 1977 AUT St.valentin RC Mountainrider S.V. 01:54:02.8 +05:50.7 20,78 km/h
3 223 NAGLSTRASSER Christian 1981 AUT St.valentin Napoleongrills Racingteam 01:56:04.3 +07:52.2 20,42 km/h
4 256 WASINGER Gerhard 1973 AUT Weistrach 01:59:24.4 +11:12.2 19,85 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name

255 DEINHOFER Franz
220 AISTLEITNER Hannes
311 NEUMANN Richard
276 SCHNOLL Rupert

© o N o o

291 SCHONGRUBER Georg
10 278 GANSER Franz
11 229 WAGNER Georg
12 228 RAFETSEDER Gunther
13 237 GLINSNER Roland
14 297 PRANDNER Thomas
15 321 SCHICHO Josef
16 334 BICHLER Johannes
17 233 AIGNER Markus
18 331 KREMPL Pauli
19 242 PUPPENBERGER Roland
20 236 STEINDL Erich
21 339 KLAUS Ginter

22 319 WEILGUNI Stefan
23 357 WEISS Erwin

24 355 AUMAYR Bernhard
25 304 HIRSCHMANN Rene
26 279 KRANZ Manfred
27 359 PILZ Bernhard
28 351 WENZL Ronald
29 352 LUCKENBERGER Gerald
30 265 FROSCHAUER Glnther
31 314 MADER Thomas
32 302 GEYRECKER Wolfgang
33 284 PUCHNER Markus

296 SIEGL-CACHEDENIER Wolfgang
261 RABER Max

324 EDLINGER Andreas

323 GAFFL Roland

260 SIEBENHOFER Christian

241 HOLLRIEDER Robert

266 SCHONAUER Thomas

227 GELTL Michael

234 WINDHAGER Peter

M50

209 WASNER Andreas

251 PILZ Erich

221 WASNER Leopold
LEHNER Andreas

287 MICK Gerald

210 ANZENGRUBER Herbert
310 SCHURZ Siegfried

© N o o »h W N P
N
(2]
[ee]

224 HOHENGASSER Thomas

YoB

1975
1976
1980
1978
1981
1974
1979
1977
1976
1973
1972
1973
1981
1975
1979
1973
1977
1980
1973
1974
1981
1974
1976
1976
1976
1975
1976
1974
1979
1975
1980
1980
1976
1972
1974
1975
1977
1980
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

City

Seitenstetten

Perg

Artstetten
Wals-Siezenheim
Engelhartszell

St.peter

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Pierbach
St.georgen/Gusen
Altenberg

Altenfelden

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Steyr-Gleink

Weistrach

Waldhausen

Saxen

Altenberg

Schonau Im Mihlkreis
Schénau Im Miuhlkreis
Reingers

Neumarkt Im Muhlkreis
Schénau

Mérbisch

Mérbisch Am See

Au

Litschau

Ybbs

4274 Schoénau Im Muhlkreis

Wien
Pregarten
Kdnigswiesen
Kdnigswiesen
Mauthausen
Geinberg
Wien
Vichtenstein

Sankt Georgen Am Walde

Naarn

Behamberg

Steyregg

Linz

Wien

Linz

St. Peter Am Wimberg

Seeboden

Club

A_U_O Biker

Aisti Express

Velo Diavolo

RC Wals Siezenheim

RC Neukirchen

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Pierbiker

4sports

Bike Union Altenberg
MaterialBOX Altenfelden

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

KurnBergRadler RacingTeam

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Bike Union Altenberg

Team Aumayr - Union Schonau
Team Aumayr - Union Schénau
Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel
Mduhl4tler Bike Team

Team Aumayr - Union Schénau
RLC Mérbisch

RLC Mdrbisch

Askd Au

Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel

Velo KW

Velo KW

Bike Team Borbet
Dentpoint Dellenzentrum/Radsport Schmuck
Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grommer

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

ARBO Radsport Kiesl
KurnBergRadler Racing Team
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

Trailhunter

RC Bike Next 125 Hackl - Lebensraume
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

Union Bike und Fun St. Peter

Radsport Sampl KTM
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Time

01:59:26.9
01:59:27.8
01:59:29.4
01:59:58.7
02:01:55.1
02:02:12.6
02:03:02.8
02:06:44.8
02:09:32.8
02:11:44.4
02:12:29.6
02:12:59.9
02:13:11.4
02:14:23.4
02:15:27.6
02:16:23.1
02:18:12.4
02:18:53.2
02:22:38.1
02:23:11.9
02:25:09.6
02:27:16.1
02:31:14.1
02:32:56.9
02:42:21.5
03:02:22.0
03:09:12.0
03:12:38.8
03:15:23.1

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:56:07.6
01:58:23.3
02:01:28.1
02:04:35.1
02:04:57.8
02:05:36.6
02:08:10.1

02:14:18.1

04.09.2021

Diff

+11:14.7
+11:15.7
+11:17.2
+11:46.6
+13:43.4
+14:00.5
+14:50.7
+18:32.7
+21:20.7
+23:32.3
+24:17.5
+24:47.8
+24:59.3
+26:11.3
+27:15.5
+28:11.8
+30:00.2
+30:41.9
+34:26.4
+34:59.8
+36:57.5
+39:04.5
+43:02.6
+44:44.8
+54:09.3
+01:14:09.8
+01:20:59.9
+01:24:26.7
+01:27:10.9

+02:15.7
+05:20.5
+08:27.4
+08:50.2
+09:29.2
+12:02.5
+18:10.5

Pace

19,84 km/h
19,84 km/h
19,83 km/h
19,75 km/h
19,44 km/h
19,39 km/h
19,26 km/h
18,7 km/h
18,29 km/h
17,99 km/h
17,89 km/h
17,82 km/h
17,79 km/h
17,64 km/h
17,5 km/h
17,38 km/h
17,15 km/h
17,06 km/h
16,62 km/h
16,55 km/h
16,33 km/h
16,09 km/h
15,67 km/h
15,5 km/h
14,6 km/h
13 km/h
12,53 km/h
12,3 km/h
12,13 km/h

20,41 km/h
20,02 km/h
19,51 km/h
19,02 km/h
18,97 km/h
18,87 km/h
18,49 km/h
17,65 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Medium 39,5 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB
9 282 HASLMAIER Johann 1968
10 356 BAUER Erich 1963
11 326 SCHAUMLECHNER Karl 1963
12 313 KAJDOCSI Andreas 1968
13 330 LAMATSCH Christian 1967
14 353 AICHENAUER Alfred 1964
15 360 BRANDSTATTER Josef 1966
16 290 PAMPERL Alois 1962
17 264 BUCHBERGER Andreas 1965
18 306 KAINZ Rudolf 1968
19 274 PATRI Alfred 1962

285 HIPTMAIR Manfred 1965
309 SVECENY Konrad 1969
243 ROIDER Wolfgang 1970
338 KIRNER Wolfgang 1964

M60
1 342 NIETSCH Johann 1958
2 218 FRAUSCHER Josef 1959
3 226 SOLLER Reinhard 1959
4 263 NIMMERVOLL Albert 1956
5 269 PEBOCK Kurt 1955
6 322 ALTZINGER Wilfried 1958
7 222 HOFLER Walter 1959
8 301 TREMETZBERGER Martin 1957
9 305 MADER Erich 1960

340 LACKNER Aurel 1954
250 WOLLER Franz 1957

PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:31:44
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Sarleinsbach

Gablitz

Tragwein

Ernsthofen

Waidhofen An Der Thaya
Neuhofen An Der Krems
Weitersfelden

Steinbach

Luftenberg

Litschau

Kdnigswiesen

Attnang

Wien

Kirchberg B Mattigh.
Mistelbach

Rosenau
Lohnsburg

Leiben

Reichenthal

Asten

Purkersdorf

Haag

Windhaag Bei Perg
Reingers
Pfaffstatten

Freilassing

Club

Team RC Eindruck Sarleinsbach

HRC car-rep

SC Tragwein Kamig
Kirn - Berg - Radler
LTU Waidhofen/Thaya

Bikefeeling Linz

grafikaria centurion racing powered by muki

Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel
Velo KW
RC CFK

Nora Racing Team

Team KiRe

ASKO Waidhofen/Ybbs
Biketeam Borbet

Union XC Club Mihldorf
Sportmix Reichenthal
Linz AG Sport

Team Schorschi

RC Stadt Haag

Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel
Fitness & Sportconcept.

Commend Sports Team

Time

02:14:33.3
02:15:10.4
02:20:51.4
02:31:50.7
02:31:53.9
02:35:13.1
02:36:37.9
02:45:29.5
02:48:45.0
03:01:12.0
03:07:04.7

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

02:03:46.3
02:20:55.2
02:27:53.4
02:28:08.4
02:29:03.1
02:34:29.7
02:35:10.2
02:38:56.0
02:42:36.2

DNS

DNS

04.09.2021

Diff

+18:25.7
+19:02.8
+24:43.7
+35:43.9
+35:46.3
+39:05.5
+40:30.3
+49:21.8
+52:37.3
+01:05:04.3

+01:10:57.1

+17:08.8
+24:07.1
+24:22.6
+25:16.8
+30:43.3
+31:23.8
+35:09.6
+38:49.8

Pace

17,61 km/h
17,53 km/h
16,83 km/h
15,61 km/h

15,6 km/h
15,27 km/h
15,13 km/h
14,32 km/h
14,04 km/h
13,08 km/h
12,67 km/h

19,15 km/h
16,82 km/h
16,03 km/h
16 km/h
15,9 km/h
15,34 km/h
15,27 km/h
14,91 km/h
14,58 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Small 16 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk

© 0 N o o b»h W N P

=
o

11

No

Name

BREITENFELLNER Markus
ENZENHOFER Lukas
FOSLEITNER Paul

EDER Elias
KASTENHOFER Philipp
SCHOFTNER David
MAYRHOFER Jakob
GRUBER Maximilian
SOMMER Clara
STAMCAR Thomas
LEHNER Gerhard

LEGER Wolfgang
WERANI Thomas
GRATZL Gerald
HOCHSTOEGER Johann
ZOGLAUER Gerald
GRANEGGER Tobias
LEONHARTSBERGER Jorg
ZELLER Selina
SCHORKHUBER Otto
GRUBER Julia
MIEMELAUER Michael
LENZ Jakob

DRASCHAN Silvan
PENEDER Franz
BRANDMAIR Marlene
ROSENTHALER Lukas
GRUBER Ferdinand
NEUHAUSER Dominik
BRANDNER Lea Sophie
WENKO Harald
DICKETMULLER Johanna
STIEHLER Rainer
KRANZL Peter
KALCHMAIR Karina
FURST Peter
LUMETSBERGER Andreas
FASSL Roman
STADLBAUER Martin
LEONHARTSBERGER Andreas
HOFER Daniel

STEINER Reinhard
ROSENTHALER Nikolaus
BOCK Gerald
ROSENTHALER Johanna
ENGLEDER Andreas
HOLZER Harald
RIEGLER Dominic

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

4115 Kleinzell Im Mihlkreis
Zwettl an der Rodl

St. Peter In Der Au

St. Leonhard B. Fr.
Dimbach

Altenfelden

Ried In Der Riedmark
Seitenstetten

Neumarkt Im Mihlkreis
Kronstorf

St.martin

4225 Luftenberg An Der Donau
Altenberg

St Marien

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Gallneukirchen
Ménchdorf

St. Georgen Am Walde
St. Martin Im Muhlkreis
Behamberg

Seitenstetten

St. Peter In Der Au

Linz

Aschbach-Markt
Osterreich

Ottnang Am Hausruck

St. Nikola An Der Donau
Seitenstetten

St. Georgen Am Walde
St.peter/Au

St. Georgen Am Walde
Linz

Werdau

Perg

Sarleinsbach

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Pabneukichen

Baden

Au An Der Donau
Waldhausen Im Strudengau
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
St. Nikola An Der Donau
St. Georgen Am Walde
St. Nikola An Der Donau
4150 Rohrbach-Berg
Perg

Sankt Georgen Am Walde

Club

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
Muhl4tler Bike Team

Lietz Sport Racing

Union St. Leonhard b. Fr.
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

GranitBiker Kleinzell

Kurn-Berg-Racing Team

PopaFlo Arbd Ortsklub Freistadt

Biker St. Martin im Muhlkreis

Biketeam Kaiser

Racing Team Kremstal
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
SVG Gallneukirchen | Radsport
GranegRadler

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
KiurnBergRadler Racing Team
Kirnberg Radler Racing Team
KirnBergRadler Racing Team
Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.

Bike Team Kaiser

Union Radrennteam Plelachtal
Bike Dream Team
Kurn Berg Radler
Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde
KirnBergRadler RacingTeam

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Westsachsenbiker

Askd Au An Der Donau

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
keine

Askd Au An Der Donau

Bike Dream Team

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Bike Dream Team

Bike Dream Team

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Cat | Rk

Allg. Herren | 1
Junioren | 1
Allg. Herren | 2
Junioren | 2
Allg. Herren | 3
Junioren | 3
Allg. Herren | 4
Junioren | 4
Juniorinnen | 1
M30 | 1

M50 | 1

M40 | 1

M50 | 2

M50 | 3

M60 | 1

M50 | 4

M40 | 2

M30 | 2

Allg. Damen | 1
M60 | 2
Juniorinnen | 2
M50 | 5

M30 | 3
Junioren | 5
M40 | 3

Allg. Damen | 2
Allg. Herren | 5
M40 | 4

Allg. Herren | 6
Juniorinnen | 3
M40 | 5

Allg. Damen | 3
M60 | 3

M30 | 4

Allg. Damen | 4
M30 | 5

M30 | 6

M50 | 6

M50 | 7

M50 | 8

Allg. Herren | 7
M40 | 6

M50 | 9

M30 | 7

DW40 |1

M30 | 8

M40 | 7

Allg. Herren | 8

PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:31:13

Time

41:32.4
41:33.3
43:53.9
44:14.5
44:34.2
46:01.5
46:22.8
47:38.7
47:38.7
47:56.7
48:27.4
48:29.2
49:05.4
50:36.7
51:04.9
51:24.2
52:05.3
53:01.7
53:15.9
53:37.3
53:51.3
53:51.5
54:17.0
54:23.5
55:54.0
55:55.3
56:20.2
57:33.8
57:39.8
58:12.0
58:43.0
59:45.5
01:00:03.0
01:00:10.0
01:00:33.3
01:00:53.8
01:01:25.5
01:01:34.0
01:02:19.0
01:03:01.7
01:03:36.5
01:03:52.0
01:04:30.0
01:04:53.5
01:06:39.7
01:07:06.7
01:08:10.8
01:08:49.0

04.09.2021

Diff

+00.8
+02:21.5
+02:42.6
+03:01.8
+04:29.6
+04:50.3
+06:06.2
+06:06.3
+06:24.3
+06:55.1
+06:56.8
+07:33.1
+09:04.3
+09:32.5
+09:51.8
+10:32.8
+11:29.2
+11:43.5
+12:04.8
+12:18.8
+12:19.3
+12:44.5
+12:51.9
+14:21.6
+14:22.8
+14:47.7
+16:01.3
+16:07.3
+16:39.6
+17:10.5
+18:13.1
+18:30.6
+18:37.6
+19:00.8
+19:21.3
+19:53.5
+20:01.5
+20:46.5
+21:29.3
+22:04.1
+22:19.5
+22:57.6
+23:21.1
+25:07.3
+25:34.3
+26:38.3

+27:16.6

Pace

23,11 km/h

23,1 km/h
21,87 km/h

21,7 km/h
21,54 km/h
20,86 km/h

20,7 km/h
20,15 km/h
20,15 km/h
20,02 km/h
19,81 km/h

19,8 km/h
19,56 km/h
18,97 km/h
18,79 km/h
18,68 km/h
18,43 km/h

18,1 km/h
18,02 km/h

17,9 km/h
17,83 km/h
17,82 km/h
17,68 km/h
17,65 km/h
17,17 km/h
17,17 km/h
17,04 km/h
16,68 km/h
16,65 km/h
16,49 km/h
16,35 km/h
16,06 km/h
15,99 km/h
15,96 km/h
15,85 km/h
15,76 km/h
15,63 km/h
15,59 km/h
15,41 km/h
15,23 km/h
15,09 km/h
15,03 km/h
14,88 km/h
14,79 km/h

14,4 km/h

14,3 km/h
14,08 km/h
13,95 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Small 16 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

FIN

No

749
771
770
735
732
747
758
755
759
720
750
753
741
742
772
731
724
726
765
721
729
740
769
736

Name

WIESINGER Eva
LEIMLEHNER Martina
REITINGER Lisa
EBNER Jurgen
ZUBERBUHLER Manfred
GRANEGGER Peter
GRANEGGER Eva Maria
HITZENBERGER Kerstin
GRANEGGER Veronika
LIPOVITS Gerhard
SEIRINGER Anna
BERGER Hansjérg
RIEGLER Fritz
KAGERHUBER Michael
GLUCK Alois

PILZ Johannes

RIHA Mark
AICHENAUER Alfred
PALKO Johann
GRUBER Patrick
LIENBACHER Matthias
BUMHOFER Helmut
KNOLL Michael
HOLZMANN Andreas

62 DNF 1

DNS

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Gars Am Kamp

St. Georgen Am Walde
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Au An Der Donau
Kottingbrunn

Mdénchdorf

Mdénchdorf

Kirchham

Ménchdorf

Wien

Ampflwang

Au An Der Donau
Dimbach

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Erdpress

Behamberg

Wien

Neuhofen An Der Krems
Pressbaum

Haag

Abtenau

Viehhofen

Ottensheim

Naarn Im Machlande

Club

Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.
Askoé Au

keiner

GranegRadler

GranegRadler

GranegRadler

rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien

Asko Au
Schlusslicht

Schlusslicht

KirnBergRadler Racing Team
Bike Team Kaiser

Bikefeeling Linz

KurnBergRadler Racing Team
SU-Abtenau

Kaiser-Team

Union RLC Sterngartl

Askd Au An Der Donau

Cat | Rk

D W40 | 2
DW30|1
Allg. Damen | 5
M40 | 8
M60 | 4
M60 | 5

D W30 |2
DW30|3
D W40 | 3
M60 | 6
Juniorinnen | 4
M40 | 9
M40 | 10
M30 |9
M60
Junioren
M40

M50

M50

Allg. Herren
M50

M60

M40

M40

PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:31:13

Time

01:09:44.2
01:10:27.7
01:11:17.5
01:13:54.1
01:14:21.8
01:19:04.8
01:19:40.8
01:24:51.5
01:29:51.8
01:33:09.1
01:35:01.1
01:41:28.6
01:41:32.6
01:41:32.6
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

04.09.2021

Diff

+28:11.8
+28:55.3
+29:45.8
+32:21.6
+32:49.3
+37:32.3
+38:08.3
+43:19.1
+48:19.3
+51:36.6
+53:28.7
+59:56.1
+01:00.1
+01:00.2

Pace

13,77 km/h
13,62 km/h
13,47 km/h
12,99 km/h
12,91 km/h
12,14 km/h
12,05 km/h
11,31 km/h
10,68 km/h
10,31 km/h

10,1 km/h

9,46 km/h

9,45 km/h

9,45 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Small 16 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name

Juniorinnen

1 704 SOMMER Clara

2 709 GRUBER Julia

3 708 BRANDNER Lea Sophie
4 750 SEIRINGER Anna

Allg. Damen

711 ZELLER Selina
764 BRANDMAIR Marlene

1
2
3 714 DICKETMULLER Johanna
4 766 KALCHMAIR Karina

5

770 REITINGER Lisa

D W30

1 771 LEIMLEHNER Martina
2 758 GRANEGGER Eva Maria

3 755 HITZENBERGER Kerstin

D W40

1 760 ROSENTHALER Johanna
2 749 WIESINGER Eva
3 759 GRANEGGER Veronika

Junioren

1 710 ENZENHOFER Lukas

2 739 EDER Elias

3 707 SCHOFTNER David

4 705 GRUBER Maximilian

5 706 DRASCHAN Silvan
731 PILZ Johannes

Allg. Herren

778 BREITENFELLNER Markus
701 FOSLEITNER Paul
754 KASTENHOFER Philipp

1

2

3]

4 703 MAYRHOFER Jakob
5 762 ROSENTHALER Lukas
6 777 NEUHAUSER Dominik
7 743 HOFER Daniel

8 756 RIEGLER Dominic

721 GRUBER Patrick

M30

1 746 STAMCAR Thomas

2 775 LEONHARTSBERGER Jérg
3 702 LENZ Jakob

4 737 KRANZL Peter

YoB

2003
2003
2005
2003

2001
2000
1994
1992
2000

1991
1984
1989

1970
1961
1957

2003
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005

2001
1997
1997
1997
2001
2002
2001
2000
1992

1982
1985
1989
1982

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Neumarkt Im Muhlkreis
Seitenstetten
St.peter/Au

Ampflwang

St. Martin Im Muhlkreis
Ottnang Am Hausruck
Linz

Sarleinsbach

Sankt Georgen Am Walde

St. Georgen Am Walde
Ménchdorf

Kirchham

St. Nikola An Der Donau
Gars Am Kamp

Monchdorf

Zwettl an der Rodl
St. Leonhard B. Fr.
Altenfelden
Seitenstetten
Aschbach-Markt

Behamberg

4115 Kleinzell Im Mihlkreis
St. Peter In Der Au
Dimbach

Ried In Der Riedmark

St. Nikola An Der Donau
St. Georgen Am Walde
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Haag

Kronstorf
St. Georgen Am Walde
Linz

Perg

Club

PopaFlo Arbo Ortsklub Freistadt
Kurnberg Radler Racing Team

KurnBergRadler RacingTeam

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach

Union Radrennteam Plelachtal

Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.

GranegRadler

Bike Dream Team

GranegRadler

Muhl4tler Bike Team
Union St. Leonhard b. Fr.
GranitBiker Kleinzell
Kurn-Berg-Racing Team
Bike Team Kaiser

KurnBergRadler Racing Team

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
Lietz Sport Racing

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Bike Dream Team

Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

KurnBergRadler Racing Team

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.
Asko Au An Der Donau

PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:30:22

Time

47:38.7
53:51.3
58:12.0
01:35:01.1

53:15.9
55:55.3
59:45.5
01:00:33.3
01:11:17.5

01:10:27.7
01:19:40.8
01:24:51.5

01:06:39.7
01:09:44.2
01:29:51.8

41:33.3
44:14.5
46:01.5
47:38.7
54:23.5

DNS

41:32.4
43:53.9
44:34.2
46:22.8
56:20.2
57:39.8
01:03:36.5
01:08:49.0
DNS

47:56.7
53:01.7
54:17.0

01:00:10.0

04.09.2021

Diff

+06:12.5
+10:33.2
+47:22.3

+02:39.3
+06:29.5
+07:17.3

+18:01.5

+09:13.3

+14:23.7

+03:04.5

+23:12.6

+02:41.1
+04:28.2
+06:05.4

+12:50.2

+02:21.5
+03:01.8
+04:50.3
+14:47.7
+16:07.3
+22:04.1
+27:16.6

+05:04.9
+06:20.2
+12:13.2

Pace

20,15 km/h
17,83 km/h
16,49 km/h

10,1 km/h

18,02 km/h
17,17 km/h
16,06 km/h
15,85 km/h
13,47 km/h

13,62 km/h
12,05 km/h
11,31 km/h

14,4 km/h
13,77 km/h
10,68 km/h

23,1 km/h
21,7 km/h
20,86 km/h
20,15 km/h
17,65 km/h

23,11 km/h
21,87 km/h
21,54 km/h

20,7 km/h
17,04 km/h
16,65 km/h
15,09 km/h
13,95 km/h

20,02 km/h

18,1 km/h
17,68 km/h
15,96 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2021

Granit Small 16 km

Results by Class

Rk  No

768
744
773
723

© o N o o

742

M40

727
738
752
757
776
767
745
735

© 0 N o g »h W N P

753

=
o

741
724
769
736

M50

751
725
730
733
748
728
734
763

© 0 N o o »h W N P

761
726
765
729

M60

713
712
722
732
747

o g A~ W N P

720
772
740

Name

FURST Peter
LUMETSBERGER Andreas
BOCK Gerald

ENGLEDER Andreas

KAGERHUBER Michael

LEGER Wolfgang
GRANEGGER Tobias
PENEDER Franz
GRUBER Ferdinand
WENKO Harald
STEINER Reinhard
HOLZER Harald
EBNER Jirgen
BERGER Hansjérg
RIEGLER Fritz
RIHA Mark

KNOLL Michael

HOLZMANN Andreas

LEHNER Gerhard
WERANI Thomas
GRATZL Gerald
ZOGLAUER Gerald
MIEMELAUER Michael
FASSL Roman
STADLBAUER Martin
LEONHARTSBERGER Andreas
ROSENTHALER Nikolaus
AICHENAUER Alfred
PALKO Johann
LIENBACHER Matthias

HOCHSTOEGER Johann
SCHORKHUBER Otto
STIEHLER Rainer
ZUBERBUHLER Manfred
GRANEGGER Peter
LIPOVITS Gerhard
GLUCK Alois

BUMHOFER Helmut

YoB

1982
1989
1985
1988
1991

1977
1978
1980
1979
1976
1974
1978
1976
1975
1975
1974
1976
1977

1964
1965
1968
1967
1970
1969
1971
1966
1966
1964
1965
1966

1960
1961
1946
1960
1956
1953
1955
1954

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Pabneukichen

St. Georgen Am Walde
4150 Rohrbach-Berg

Sankt Georgen Am Walde

4225 Luftenberg An Der Donau
Ménchdorf

Osterreich

Seitenstetten

St. Georgen Am Walde
Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Perg

Au An Der Donau

Au An Der Donau
Dimbach

Wien

Ottensheim

Naarn Im Machlande

St.martin

Altenberg

St Marien
Gallneukirchen

St. Peter In Der Au
Baden

Au An Der Donau
Waldhausen Im Strudengau
St. Nikola An Der Donau
Neuhofen An Der Krems
Pressbaum

Abtenau

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Behamberg

Werdau

Kottingbrunn

Monchdorf

Wien

Erdpress

Viehhofen

Club

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Schlusslicht

GranegRadler

Kurn Berg Radler
Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde

Asko Au

Asko Au

Schlusslicht

Bike Team Kaiser
Union RLC Sterngartl

Asko Au An Der Donau

Biker St. Martin im Muhlkreis
Biketeam Kaiser

Racing Team Kremstal

SVG Gallneukirchen | Radsport
KurnBergRadler Racing Team
keine

Askd Au An Der Donau

Bike Dream Team

Bike Dream Team

Bikefeeling Linz

SU-Abtenau

Schorschi St Georgen am Walde
KurnBergRadler Racing Team
Westsachsenbiker

keiner

GranegRadler

rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien

Kaiser-Team

PDF created 04.09.2021 - 22:30:22

Time

01:00:53.8
01:01:25.5
01:04:53.5
01:07:06.7

01:41:32.6

48:29.2
52:05.3
55:54.0
57:33.8
58:43.0
01:03:52.0
01:08:10.8
01:13:54.1
01:41:28.6
01:41:32.6
DNS

DNS

DNS

48:27.4
49:05.4
50:36.7
51:24.2
53:51.5
01:01:34.0
01:02:19.0
01:03:01.7
01:04:30.0
DNS

DNS

DNS

51:04.9
53:37.3
01:00:03.0
01:14:21.8
01:19:04.8
01:33:09.1
DNF

DNS

04.09.2021

Diff

+12:57.3
+13:28.7
+16:56.7
+19:10.3
+53:35.8

+03:36.1
+07:24.7
+09:04.5
+10:13.7
+15:22.7
+19:41.5
+25:24.8
+52:59.3

+53:03.3

+38.0
+02:09.3
+02:56.8
+05:24.1
+13:06.5
+13:51.5
+14:34.3
+16:02.6

+02:32.3
+08:58.8
+23:16.8
+27:59.8
+42:04.1

Pace

15,76 km/h
15,63 km/h
14,79 km/h
14,3 km/h
9,45 km/h

19,8 km/h
18,43 km/h
17,17 km/h
16,68 km/h
16,35 km/h
15,03 km/h
14,08 km/h
12,99 km/h

9,46 km/h

9,45 km/h

19,81 km/h
19,56 km/h
18,97 km/h
18,68 km/h
17,82 km/h
15,59 km/h
15,41 km/h
15,23 km/h
14,88 km/h

18,79 km/h

17,9 km/h
15,99 km/h
12,91 km/h
12,14 km/h
10,31 km/h
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